
2.95

2.97

3.21

2.94

2.79

3.27

2.92

3.04

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’ O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 C  
 OXT

 O  

 SD 
 CG 

 CB 

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CD 

 OE2

 OE1
 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 154(B)

Phe 151(B)

Tyr 150(B)

Cys 194(B)

Leu 199(B)
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